Date : 15/02/2022

College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number

1 171222-22-0003
2 171222-22-0018
3 171222-22-0020
4 171222-22-0025
5 171222-22-0027
6 171222-22-0041
7 171222-22-0046
8 171222-22-0049
9 171222-22-0056
10 171222-22-0059
11 171222-22-0060
12 171222-22-0063
13 171222-22-0065

14 171222-22-0070

Reg. No.

222-1111-0491-17
222-1111-0363-17
222-1111-0406-17
222-1111-0095-17
222-1111-0377-17
222-1111-0490-17
222-1111-0437-17
222-1111-0499-17
222-1111-0382-17
222-1111-0399-17
222-1111-0296-17
222-1111-0236-17
222-1111-0009-17

222-1111-0457-17

Candidate Name

ADARSH PRASAD
BUDDHA DAS
DEBANJAN MAJUMDER
HIMANGSHU KUMAR DASH
KANKAN SEAL
RANJEET SAH GOND
SAIKAT HALDER
SAURAV KUMAR BOSE
SOUVIK DAS

SUMAN SADHUKHAN
SUMIT MODAK

SURAJ RAY

SUVO DAS

VINAY SRIVASTAV

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <
(1) (2)
SHYAM NANDAN PRASAD
RABIN DAS
MRINMOY MAJUMDER GE1.1CHG
ABHIRAM DASH GE1.1CHG
PRADIP SEAL
AMIKA SAH GOND GE1.1CHG

NARAYAN HALDER

ARUN KUMAR BOSE GE1.1CHG
AJOY DAS GE1.1CHG
ARUN SADHUKHAN GE1.1CHG
SUSANTA MODAK GE1.1CHG
LT. SURESH RAY GE1.1CHG
BIJOY DAS GE1.1CHG
SURAJ SRIVASTAV GE1.1CHG
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CSR: 64/17

Elective

(3)

CC1.2CHG

CC1.2CHG

CC1.2CHG

> < Compulsory------- >

(4) (1) ()
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



